10.

Position

Director Of Admin. Services

Director Of Admin. Services

Supervising Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Help Desk Support Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Receptionist

Senior Office Assistant

Admin Services Manager (Temp)

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Admin Services And Board
Support

Total Wages

$193,366

$155,770

$125,199

$112,070

$99,457

$90,158

$81,012

$53,882

$43,138

$12,125



