	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Admin. Services		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$193,366
2.	Director Of Admin. Services		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$155,770
3.	Supervising Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$125,199
4.	Senior Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$112,070
5.	Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$99,457
6.	Help Desk Support Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$90,158
7.	Administrative Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$81,012
8.	Receptionist		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$53,882
9.	Senior Office Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$43,138
10.	Admin Services Manager (Temp)		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$12,125